
Ridge At Launani Valley 95-510 Wikao Street Unit E201, Mililani 96789 * Ridge At Launani
Valley * $510,000 * Originally $515,000

Beds: 2 MLS#: 202400864, FS Year Built: 1992
Bath: 2/0 Status: Active Remodeled:

Living Sq. Ft.: 782 List Date & DOM: 01-22-2024 & 173 Total Parking: 2

Land Sq. Ft.: 453,285 Condition: Excellent, Above
Average Assessed Value

Lanai Sq. Ft.: 59 Frontage: Other Building: $281,300
Sq. Ft. Other: 0 Tax/Year: $118/2023 Land: $222,500

Total Sq. Ft. 841 Neighborhood: Launani Valley Total: $503,800
Maint./Assoc. $682 / $80 Flood Zone: Zone D - Tool Stories / CPR: One / No

Parking: Assigned, Covered - 1, Guest, Open -
1 Frontage: Other

Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential District View: None
Public Remarks: Open House 7/14 from 2-5pm. ***VA ASSUMABLE RATE AT 3.25%*** Stationed at Wheeler/Schofield, and
looking for a short commute time that will allow you to come home after PT, and for lunch!? Look no further! This two
bedroom two full bathroom property has an open floor plan and tall ceilings, leaving the home, feeling light and airy! You
don't want to miss out on this one!! Sale Conditions: None Schools: , , * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed,
Watch List, Tax Info

https://www.google.com/maps/place/95-510 Wikao Street ,+Mililani,+HI+96789
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202400864&PropertyType=CND
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=950020060061
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=195002006
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202400864&Region=Central&Price=510000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202400864&PropertyType=CND#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202400864&PropertyType=CND#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202400864&PropertyType=CND#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202400864&PropertyType=CND#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202400864&PropertyType=CND#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202400864&PropertyType=CND#tax


Address Price Bd & Bth Living / Avg. Land | Avg. Lanai Occ. FL DOM

95-510 Wikao Street E201 $510,000 2 & 2/0 782 | $652 453,285 | $1 59 60% 2 173

Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. Assessed
Land

Assessed
Building

Assessed
Total Ratio Year &

Remodeled

95-510 Wikao Street E201 $118 | $682 | $80 $222,500 $281,300 $503,800 101% 1992 & NA

95-510 Wikao Street E201 - MLS#: 202400864 - Original price was $515,000 - Open House 7/14 from 2-5pm. ***VA
ASSUMABLE RATE AT 3.25%*** Stationed at Wheeler/Schofield, and looking for a short commute time that will allow you to
come home after PT, and for lunch!? Look no further! This two bedroom two full bathroom property has an open floor plan
and tall ceilings, leaving the home, feeling light and airy! You don't want to miss out on this one!! Region: Central
Neighborhood: Launani Valley Condition: Excellent, Above Average Parking: Assigned, Covered - 1, Guest, Open - 1
Total Parking: 2 View: None Frontage: Other Pool: Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential District Sale Conditions: None
Schools: , , * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

DOM = Days on Market, Occ. = Occupancy, FL = Floor Number

https://www.google.com/maps/place/95-510 Wikao Street ,+Mililani,+HI+96789
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202400864&PropertyType=CND
https://www.google.com/maps/place/95-510 Wikao Street ,+Mililani,+HI+96789
https://www.google.com/maps/place/95-510 Wikao Street ,+Mililani,+HI+96789
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202400864&PropertyType=CND
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202400864&Region=Central&Price=510000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202400864&PropertyType=CND#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202400864&PropertyType=CND#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202400864&PropertyType=CND#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202400864&PropertyType=CND#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202400864&PropertyType=CND#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202400864&PropertyType=CND#tax

